VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location:

Name of Course:

Coomera Creative

CPP50921 - Diploma of Building Design

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee VSL Loan Total VSL Subsidised Concession

Code Date Fee* Amount* Fee Fee

BSBESB402 Establish legal and risk On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
management requirements of new some online
business ventures

BSBESB402 Establish legal and risk On campus with 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
management requirements of new some online
business ventures

CPCCBC4015 Prepare specifications for all On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00  $1,080.00
construction works some online

CPCCBC4015 Prepare specifications for all On campus with 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
construction works some online

CPCCWHS1001  Prepare to work safely in the On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 28/01/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
construction industry some online

CPPBDN5101 Produce digital 3-D models of On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
building designs some online

CPPBDN5102 Produce compliant designs for On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00  $1,080.00
Class 1 and 10 buildings some online

CPPBDN5103 Produce compliant designs for On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
Class 2-9 buildings up to two some online
storeys

CPPBDN5103 Produce compliant designs for On campus with 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00  $1,080.00
Class 2-9 buildings up to two some online
storeys

CPPBDN5104 Prepare drawings for planning and On campus with 28/01/2025 02/04/2025 12/12/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
building approval for Class 2-9 some online
buildings up to two storeys

CPPBDN5105 Evaluate construction materials and ~ On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
methods for Class 2-9 buildings up some online
to two storeys

CPPBDN5106 Determine compliance requirements ~ On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00  $1,080.00

for Class 2-9 buildings up to two some online

storeys

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay I\G'IRAEKAET
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient. HAPPEN

*Aloan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E
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CPPBDN5107 Manage contracts for small-scale On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
building design projects some online

CPPBDN5107 Manage contracts for small-scale On campus with 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
building design projects some online

CPPBDN5109 Recommend sustainability solutions ~ On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
for small-scale building design some online
projects

CPPBDN5109 Recommend sustainability solutions ~ On campus with 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
for small-scale building design some online
projects

CPPBDN5111 Produce rendered animations of 3-D  On campus with 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
models of small-scale building some online
designs

CPPBDN5111 Produce rendered animations of 3-D  On campus with 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $1,617.00 $323.40 $1,940.40 $1,204.00 $1,080.00
models of small-scale building some online
designs
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